
 Clark University Diversity and Inclusion Certificate Program 2023-24 Session Schedule

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR SESSION NAME TYPE

Tuesday 2/13/2024 3pm-5pm
Higgins 
Lounge

Tameka Ellington, Ph.D.
The Oppressed Head: A Historical Review of the Beauty and Identity of 

Black Women’s Hair and Headdress*
Elective

Wednesday 2/14/2024 1pm-3pm Zoom Peyton Wu Introduction to Gender and Sexuality Core

Wednesday 3/6/2024 1pm-3pm Zoom Catherine Fung, Ph.D. Perpetual Belonging: Asian America Elective

Tuesday 3/12/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Fran Manocchio Disability and Accessibility from a DEIJ Lens Core

Thursday 3/14/2024 1pm-3pm Zoom Fran Manocchio Disability and Accessibility from a DEIJ Lens Core

Monday 3/18/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Irene Mutwiri Implicit Bias Core

Tuesday 3/26/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Irene Mutwiri Inside the Ivory Tower Elective

Thursday 3/28/2024 1pm-3pm Zoom Peyton Wu Introduction to Gender and Sexuality Core

Monday 4/1/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Gurutze (Maria) Barluenga Supporting a Diverse International Student Community Elective

Wednesday 4/17/24 1pm-3pm Zoom Elizabeth Bone, Ph.D. and students Misconceptions in Race and Science* Elective
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